
35 8.—3.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OP JUSTICE—continued.

Item.
18 9-80.

£ s. d. £ 8. d.

EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

233
234
235

236

237
238

239

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

ArOTE No. 24—continued.
Greymouth, Clifton, No Toion, Maori Gully,

Kumara, and Greenstone—continued—
Bailiff
Office Cleaner
Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold

Revenue nil)
Bailiff

Okarito—Resident Magistrate
Office Cleaner

Jackson's Bay—
Resident Magistrate (also Land Officer £100,

and Receiver GoldRevenue £20)
Dunedin—■

Resident Magistrate
House Allowance
Chief Clerk (also ClerkDistrict Court £25)
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner

Dunedin, Port Chalmers, SawJcsbury, and
Palmerston—

Resident Magistrate] (also Native Officer
£100)

Travelling Allowance
Clerk
Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers
Assistance to Bailiff ... .,.
Office Cleaner
Office Cleaner
Clerk and Bailiff, Hawksbury and Palmer-

ston (also Clerk District Court nil)
Travelling Allowance

Oamaru and Hampden—Resident Magistrate (also Registration and
Returning Officer £25, Coroner nil)

Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk
District Court £50, and Registrar ofBirths
&c. £50)

Clerk
Bailiff and Bailiff ofDistrict Court
Office Cleaner

Outram and Mosgiel—
Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Constabulary at 8s. 6d. per day)

Invercargill, Campbelltown, Jifataura, Lowther,
and Gore—

Resident Magistrate
TravellingExpenses
Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £25,

Sheriff nil, Clerk District Court £50, Re-
gistrar of Marriages £25, and Registration
and Returning Officer £25) ...

Clerk
Bailiff and Office Cleaner
Clerk at Campbelltown (also Constable £155

11s.)

150
12

200
25

180
13

50

500
100
300
200
60

200
150
39

400
100
275
175
25
30
12

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

256
120
50

0 0
0 0

257
475 0 0

258

259
260
261

200
180
120
22

0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0

262
263

150
18

0 0
6 0

264
265
266

500
75

0 0
0 0

150
120
120

0 0
0 0
0 0»

267
268
269

10 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

