## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.  VOTE No. 24—continued.  Greymouth, Clifton, No Town, Maori Gully, Kumara, and Greenstone—continued— Bailiff	£ 150 12 200 25	s. 0 0	d.	£	8.	d.
233 234 235 236 237	COURTS—continued.  VOTE No. 24—continued.  Greymouth, Clifton, No Town, Maori Gully, Kumara, and Greenstons—continued— Bailiff  Office Cleaner  Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)  Bailiff  Okarito—  Resident Magistrate  Office Cleaner	12 200	0				
233 234 235 236 237	Greymouth, Clifton, No Town, Maori Gully, Kumara, and Greenstons—continued— Bailiff Office Cleaner Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil) Bailiff Okarito— Resident Magistrate	12 200	0				
234 235 236 237	Kumara, and Greenstons—continued— Bailiff Office Cleaner Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil) Bailiff Okarito— Resident Magistrate	12 200	0				
234 235 236 237	Bailiff  Office Cleaner  Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)  Bailiff  Okarito—  Resident Magistrate	12 200	0				
235 236 237	Clerk at Greenstone (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil) Bailiff Okarito— Resident Magistrate	200	0	0			
236 237	Revenue nil) Bailiff Okarito— Resident Magistrate						
237	Bailiff  Okarito—  Resident Magistrate  Office Cleaner			o			
	Resident Magistrate		0	ŏ			
	Office Cleaner		_				
<b>∠</b> 00	Umce Cleaner	180	0	0			
	Jackson's Bay-	13	0	U			
239	Resident Magistrate (also Land Officer £100,						
1	and Receiver Gold Revenue £20)	50	0	0			
240	Dunedin— Resident Magistrate	500	0	0			
241	House Allowance	100	0	ŏ			
242	Chief Clerk (also Clerk District Court £25)	300	0	0			
243	Clerk	200	0	0			
244 245	$egin{array}{cccc} \operatorname{Cadet} & & \dots & & \dots \\ \operatorname{Bailiff} & & \dots & & \dots \\ \end{array}$	$\frac{60}{200}$	0	0			
246	Assistant Bailiff	150	0	o			
247	Office Cleaner	39	0	o			
	Dunedin, Port Chalmers, Hawksbury, and						
248	Resident Magistrate (also Native Officer						
	£100)	400	0	o			
249	Travelling Allowance	100	0	0			
250	Clerk	275	0	0			
251 252	Clerk and Bailiff at Port Chalmers Assistance to Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0			
253	Office Cleaner	30	0	o¦			
254	Office Cleaner	12	0	0			
255	Clerk and Bailiff, Hawksbury and Palmer-	100	^				
256	ston (also Clerk District Court nil)  Travelling Allowance	120 50	0	0			
200	Oamaru and Hampden—	50	U	ď			
257	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and		_	_			
250	Returning Officer £25, Coroner nil)	475	0	0			
258	Clerk and Clerk to Petty Sessions (also Clerk District Court £50, and Registrar of Births						
	&c. £50)	200	0	0			
259	Clerk	180		o			
260	Bailiff and Bailiff of District Court	120		0			
261	Office Cleaner Outram and Mosqiel—	22	2	0			
262	Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	150	0	0			
263	Clerk (also Constabulary at 8s. 6d. per day) Invercargill, Campbelltown, Mataura, Lowther,	18	6	О			
264	and Gore Resident Magistrate	500	0	o			
265	Travelling Expenses	75	0	O			
266	Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £25, Sheriff nil, Clerk District Court £50, Registrar of Marriages £25, and Registration						
1	and Returning Officer £25)	150	0	o			
267	Clerk	120		O			
268	Bailiff and Office Cleaner	120	0	.0			
269	Clerk at Campbelltown (also Constable £155 11s.)	10	0	0			